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201307260003
04140

07/26/2013
10:25:28

GREATER
BIRMINGHAM
HABITAT FOR
HUMANITY
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCOY
REGINIA

42 43 Lot#:128
Book:42 Pg:43
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT II FINAL
PLAT

201307260003
04130

07/26/2013
10:25:27

GREATER
BIRMINGHAM
HABITAT FOR
HUMANITY
INC

Grantor DEEDS MCCOY
REGINIA

42 43 Lot#:128
Book:42 Pg:43
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT II FINAL
PLAT

201307260003
04160

07/26/2013
10:25:30

GREATER
BIRMINGHAM
HABITAT FOR
HUMANITY
INC

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MCCOY
REGINIA

42 43 Lot#:128
Book:42 Pg:43
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT II FINAL
PLAT


